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Service History for VIN:

Sort By:
R o
g:s:iied 08/02/2012
g:s:iied 07/17/2012
g:s:iied 07/17/2012
g:s:iied 07/17/2012
g:s:iied 07/17/2012
g:s:iied 07/17/2012
g:s:iied 07/17/2012
g:s:iied 07/09/2012
E:Sﬂed 07/09/2012
E:Sfried 07/09/2012
E:Sfried 07/09/2012
E:Sfried 07/09/2012
E:Sfried 07/09/2012
E:Sl)erzed 06/04/2012
g:s:iied 06/04/2012
g:s:iied 06/04/2012
g:s:iied 06/04/2012
g:s:iied 05/21/2012
g:s:iied 04/23/2012
g:s:iied 04/05/2012
g:s:iied 04/05/2012
g:s:iied 01/13/2012
g:s:iied 01/13/2012
g:s:iied 01/13/2012
g:s:iied 01/13/2012
Dealer 12/13/2011

Reported

JTHBH96S765007911
SERVICE
PROVIDER HREAEE

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Lexus of
Clearwater

Lexus of
Clearwater

Lexus of
Clearwater

Lexus of
Clearwater

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

141623

140713

140713

140713

140713

140713

140713

63011

63011

63011

63011

63011

63011

139489

139489

139489

139489

138299

134554

134322

134322

128958

128958

128958

128958

126492

REPAIR # DESCRIPTION

0431784

0362159

0362159

0362159

0362159

0362159

0362159

0361195

0361195

0361195

0361195

0361195

0361195

0575747

0575747

0575747

0575747

0424091

0259228

0419358

0419358

0410713

0410713

0410713

0410713

0407512

CK ENGINE LIGHT DIAG

CUSTOMER STATES CHECK
ENGINE LIG

CUSTOMER REQUESTED TO HAVE
MULTI

BRAKES HAVE BEEN INSPECTED
AND A

YOUR BATTERY HAS BEEN
INSPECTED

YOUR TIRES HAVE BEEN
INSPECTED A

AUTOWAY TOYOTA SERVICE
DRIVE PRO

*** OPCODE NOT ON REPORT
KKK

AUTOWAY TOYOTA SERVICE
DRIVE PRO

CUSTOMER REQUESTED TO HAVE
MULTI

BRAKES HAVE BEEN INSPECTED
AND A

YOUR BATTERY HAS BEEN
INSPECTED

YOUR TIRES HAVE BEEN
INSPECTED A

CHECK ALL FLUID LEVELS.
CHANGE ENGINE OIL AND FILTER
(LUB PROPELLER SHAFT, RETOR

REPLACE CABIN AIR FILTER

""CUSTOMER REQUEST TO HAVE
MULTI

BATTERY CHECK IS WITHIN
FACTORY SPECIFICATIONS

CK ENGINE LIGHT DIAG

4W ALIGN

ENGINE OIL

OTHERS

ENGINE OIL

DISTRIBUTOR/HDLIGHT/T. SGNL

INSPECT TIRE LIGHT

NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION
CODE

FRONT/REAR BODY
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Dealer

Reported 12/13/2011
EZ‘SL?Zed 10/29/2011
EZ‘SL?Zed 10/29/2011
EZ‘SL?Zed 10/29/2011
EZ‘SL?Zed 08/27/2011
EZ‘SL?Zed 08/27/2011
EZ‘SL?Zed 08/27/2011
Dealer  08/27/2011
Reported

EZ‘SL?Zed 07/13/2011
EZ‘SL?Zed 07/13/2011
EZ‘SL?Zed 07/13/2011
EZ‘SL?Zed 05/30/2011
EZ‘SL?Zed 05/12/2011
EZ‘SL?Zed 05/11/2011
ESSL?Zed 04/06/2011
ESSL?Zed 02/14/2011
ESSL?Zed 02/14/2011
ESSL?Zed 02/14/2011
ESSL?Zed 02/14/2011
ESSL?Zed 02/14/2011
ESSL?Zed 02/14/2011
ESSL?Zed 02/14/2011
ESSL?Zed 12/06/2010
ESSL?Zed 12/06/2010
ESSL?Zed 10/26/2010
ESSL?Zed 10/26/2010
ESSL?Zed 10/26/2010
ESSL?Zed 07/27/2010
ESSL?Zed 07/27/2010
ESSL?Zed 07/27/2010
ESSL?Zed 07/26/2010
ESSL‘?Zed 07/26/2010
ESSL?Zed 07/26/2010

https:

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Lexus of
Clearwater

Lexus of
Clearwater

Lexus of
Clearwater

Lexus of
Clearwater

Lexus of
Clearwater

Lexus of
Clearwater

126492

123391

123391

123391

117377

117377

117377

117377

111978

111978

111978

107175

104932

104849

101734

96684

96684

96684

96684

96684

96684

96684

91048

91048

86421

86421

86421

79951

79951

79951

79772

79772

79772

0407512

0402601

0402601

0402601

0395959

0395959

0395959

0395959

0391060

0391060

0391060

0386466

0384626

0384542

0380923

0375082

0375082

0375082

0375082

0375082

0375082

0375082

0367840

0367840

0363196

0363196

0363196

0531119

0531119

0531119

0530945

0530945

0530945
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INSPECT TIRE LIGHT

ENGINE OIL

STEERING WHL/MAIN SHAFT
FRONT/REAR BODY

SFI.MFI

FRONT/REAR BODY

ENGINE OIL

MISC

ENGINE OIL

FRONT/REAR BODY

OTHERS

ENGINE OIL

MISC

DISTRIBUTOR/HDLIGHT/T. SGNL
ENGINE OIL

BATTERY/COIL SPK PLUG
DISTRIBUTOR/HDLIGHT/T. SGNL
ENGINE OIL

OTHER REPAIR

NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION
CODE

BATTERY/COIL SPK PLUG
BATTERY/COIL SPK PLUG

BLA 1523A1 CAMPAIGN

OTHERS

ENGINE OIL

85K MILE SVC
DISTRIBUTOR/HDLIGHT/T. SGNL

OTHERS

MOUNT AND BALANCE 2 NON
RUN FLAT TIRES

GLASS/TRIM

N e,
NOT COMPLETED THIS VISIT""""

PERFORM RECOMMENDED 5K
SERVICE SEE MENU FOR DETAILS

TIRE PATCH

ENGINE GENERAL
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E:Sﬂed 07/26/2010
EZ‘SL?Zed 05/25/2010
EZ‘SL?Zed 04/26/2010
EZ‘SL?Zed 04/26/2010
EZ‘SL?Zed 04/26/2010
EZ‘SL?Zed 02/26/2010
EZ‘SL?Zed 02/26/2010
Dy 12/14/2009
Reported

ESSL?Zed 12/14/2009
EZ‘SL?Zed 10/31/2009
EZ‘SL?Zed 08/19/2009
EZ‘SL?Zed 08/14/2009
ESSL?Zed 08/14/2009
ESSL?Zed 08/14/2009
ESSL?Zed 08/14/2009
ESSL?Zed 08/14/2009
ESSL?Zed 08/14/2009
ESSL?Zed 04/18/2009
ESSL?Zed 10/10/2008
ESSL?Zed 10/10/2008
ESSL?Zed 04/21/2008
ESSL?Zed 01/09/2008
ESSL?Zed 05/14/2007
ESSL?Zed 05/14/2007
ESSL?Zed 05/14/2007
ESSL?Zed 05/14/2007
ESSL?Zed 08/28/2006
ESSL?Zed 01/24/2006
ESSL?Zed 01/24/2006
ESSL?Zed 01/24/2006
ESSL?Zed 09/09/2005
ESSL?Zed 06/02/2005
ESSL?Zed 05/18/2005

ht

Lexus of
Clearwater

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Nalley Lexus-
Roswell

Nalley Lexus-
Roswell

Nalley Lexus-
Roswell

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

Hennessy Lexus of
Atlanta

79772

75317

72965

72965

72965

69020

69020

62558

62558

58558

56830

56830

56830

56830

56830

56830

56830

51497

45272

45272

39450

35102

25312

25312

25312

25312

17053

8817

8817

8817

5024

20

18

0530945

0347118

0343411

0343411

0343411

0337650

0337650

0329672

0329672

0325258

0317718

0315993

0315993

0315993

0315993

0315993

0315993

0213629

0197393

0197393

0268261

0257408

0231052

0231052

0231052

0231052

0203860

0182581

0182581

0182581

0169896

0160681

0159239

Page 3

""""CUSTOMER REQUEST TO
HAVE MULTI POINT INSPECTION
PERFORMED THIS VISIT.

STEERING WHL/MAIN SHAFT
OTHERS

60K MILE SVC

CHECK ENG LIGHT ON

65K MILE SVC

OTHERS

PREOWNED OIL CHANGE

OTHERS

CHECK ENG LIGHT ON

NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION
CODE

9LA-FUEL DEL REPLCMT
REAR BRK CAL INSPEC

9LC-ELEC PS ASSM REP

45000 MILE SERVICE NON
WARRANTY

OTHERS

CERTIFIED PRE-OWNED PDI

MISC

MISC

INSPECT BATTERY CHARGE LEVEL

SFI.MFI

NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION
CODE

FRONT/REAR BODY

NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION
CODE

INSPECT BATTERY CHARGE LEVEL
INSPECT BATTERY CHARGE LEVEL

NON-OEM THEFT DETERRENT
SYSTEM INSTALL/R&R

MOUNT & BALANCE TIRE
LEXUS PERSONALIZED

OTHERS

NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION
CODE

5,000 MILE SERVICE
LEXUS PERSONALIZED

NEW CAR CLEAN UP
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Hennessy Lexus of
Dealer 05/14/2005 Hennessy Lexus of ,, 0158842 DEALER TRANSFER INSP
Reported Atlanta
Dealer . PRE-DELIVERY SERVICE FOR USA
Reported  09/03/2005  Northside Lexus 6 0091717 Al ALTITUDES
Dealer .
05/03/2005 Northside Lexus 6 0091717 STATE INSPECTION
Reported

Information Accuracy

Information presented on this Web site is summarized and standardized from repair orders completed at the time of service and
submitted by Lexus dealers. When reviewing a vehicle's service history, please note that all information is provided by the Lexus
dealership that conducted the service and that dealer is solely responsible for the accuracy, completeness or authenticity of any
information contained in this site. Lexus provides this site and all information and materials contained herein "as is" without warranty of
any kind.

Any questions or concerns regarding this information should be addressed to the applicable Lexus dealer

CPO Owner Information

Dealer-reported service history records are linked to a vehicle's Vehicle Identification Number (VIN). All owner-reported service history
records will be made available to the person who input the information on the site but will not be shared with future owners of the
vehicle.

Owner-Reported Information and Privacy Terms

Lexus makes every effort to ensure the secure collection and transmission of sensitive user information using industry-accepted data
collection and encryption methodologies. The information you provide is used by Lexus and its vendors and dealers to help improve the
services we render. It is occasionally provided to Lexus dealers for their marketing use. Lexus will never sell your personally identifiable
information to any other company. To learn more about our privacy policies and practices with respect to this Web site, please click
here.
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