₹

Edit

aaa / 2006 GS300



Service History for VIN: JTHBH96S765007911							
Sort By:							
SERVICE TYPE	DATE	SERVICE PROVIDER	MILEAGE	REPAIR #	DESCRIPTION		
Dealer Reported	08/02/2012	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	141623	0431784	CK ENGINE LIGHT DIAG		
Dealer Reported	07/17/2012		140713	0362159	CUSTOMER STATES CHECK ENGINE LIG		
Dealer Reported	07/17/2012		140713	0362159	CUSTOMER REQUESTED TO HAVE MULTI		
Dealer Reported	07/17/2012		140713	0362159	BRAKES HAVE BEEN INSPECTED AND A		
Dealer Reported	07/17/2012		140713	0362159	YOUR BATTERY HAS BEEN INSPECTED		
Dealer Reported	07/17/2012		140713	0362159	YOUR TIRES HAVE BEEN INSPECTED A		
Dealer Reported	07/17/2012		140713	0362159	AUTOWAY TOYOTA SERVICE DRIVE PRO		
Dealer Reported	07/09/2012		63011	0361195	*** OPCODE NOT ON REPORT ***		
Dealer Reported	07/09/2012		63011	0361195	AUTOWAY TOYOTA SERVICE DRIVE PRO		
Dealer Reported	07/09/2012		63011	0361195	CUSTOMER REQUESTED TO HAVE MULTI		
Dealer Reported	07/09/2012		63011	0361195	BRAKES HAVE BEEN INSPECTED AND A		
Dealer Reported	07/09/2012		63011	0361195	YOUR BATTERY HAS BEEN INSPECTED		
Dealer Reported	07/09/2012		63011	0361195	YOUR TIRES HAVE BEEN INSPECTED A		
Dealer Reported	06/04/2012	<u>Lexus of</u> <u>Clearwater</u>	139489	0575747	CHECK ALL FLUID LEVELS. CHANGE ENGINE OIL AND FILTER (LUB PROPELLER SHAFT, RETOR		
Dealer Reported	06/04/2012	<u>Lexus of</u> <u>Clearwater</u>	139489	0575747	REPLACE CABIN AIR FILTER		
Dealer Reported	06/04/2012	<u>Lexus of</u> <u>Clearwater</u>	139489	0575747	""CUSTOMER REQUEST TO HAVE MULTI		
Dealer Reported	06/04/2012	<u>Lexus of</u> <u>Clearwater</u>	139489	0575747	BATTERY CHECK IS WITHIN FACTORY SPECIFICATIONS		
Dealer Reported	05/21/2012	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	138299	0424091	CK ENGINE LIGHT DIAG		
Dealer Reported	04/23/2012		134554	0259228	4W ALIGN		
Dealer Reported	04/05/2012	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	134322	0419358	ENGINE OIL		
Dealer Reported	04/05/2012	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta		0419358	OTHERS		
Dealer Reported	01/13/2012	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	128958	0410713	ENGINE OIL		
Dealer Reported	01/13/2012	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	128958	0410713	DISTRIBUTOR/HDLIGHT/T. SGNL		
Dealer Reported	01/13/2012	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	128958	0410713	INSPECT TIRE LIGHT		
Dealer Reported	01/13/2012	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	128958	0410713	NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION CODE		
Dealer Reported	12/13/2011	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	126492	0407512	FRONT/REAR BODY		

https:

Μ

Dealer Reported	12/13/2011	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	126492	0407512	INSPECT TIRE LIGHT
Dealer Reported	10/29/2011	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	123391	0402601	ENGINE OIL
Dealer Reported	10/29/2011	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	123391	0402601	STEERING WHL/MAIN SHAFT
Dealer Reported	10/29/2011	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	123391	0402601	FRONT/REAR BODY
Dealer Reported	08/27/2011	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	117377	0395959	SFI.MFI
Dealer Reported	08/27/2011	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	117377	0395959	FRONT/REAR BODY
Dealer Reported	08/27/2011	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	117377	0395959	ENGINE OIL
Dealer Reported	08/27/2011	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	117377	0395959	MISC
Dealer Reported	07/13/2011	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	111978	0391060	ENGINE OIL
Dealer Reported	07/13/2011	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	111978	0391060	FRONT/REAR BODY
Dealer Reported	07/13/2011	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	111978	0391060	OTHERS
Dealer Reported	05/30/2011	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	107175	0386466	ENGINE OIL
Dealer Reported	05/12/2011	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	104932	0384626	MISC
Dealer Reported	05/11/2011	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	104849	0384542	DISTRIBUTOR/HDLIGHT/T. SGNL
Dealer Reported	04/06/2011	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	101734	0380923	ENGINE OIL
Dealer Reported	02/14/2011	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	96684	0375082	BATTERY/COIL SPK PLUG
Dealer Reported	02/14/2011	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	96684	0375082	DISTRIBUTOR/HDLIGHT/T. SGNL
Dealer Reported	02/14/2011	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	96684	0375082	ENGINE OIL
Dealer Reported	02/14/2011	<u>Atlanta</u>	3000 -1	0375082	OTHER REPAIR
Dealer Reported	02/14/2011	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	96684	0375082	NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION CODE
Dealer Reported	02/14/2011	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	96684	0375082	BATTERY/COIL SPK PLUG BATTERY/COIL SPK PLUG
Dealer Reported	02/14/2011	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	96684	0375082	BLA 1523A1 CAMPAIGN
Dealer Reported	12/06/2010	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	91048	0367840	OTHERS
Dealer Reported	12/06/2010	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	91048	0367840	ENGINE OIL
Dealer Reported	10/26/2010	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	86421	0363196	85K MILE SVC
Dealer Reported	10/26/2010	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	86421	0363196	DISTRIBUTOR/HDLIGHT/T. SGNL
Dealer Reported	10/26/2010	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	86421	0363196	OTHERS
Dealer Reported	07/27/2010	<u>Lexus of</u> <u>Clearwater</u>	79951	0531119	MOUNT AND BALANCE 2 NON RUN FLAT TIRES
Dealer Reported	07/27/2010	<u>Lexus of</u> <u>Clearwater</u>	79951	0531119	GLASS/TRIM
Dealer Reported	07/27/2010	<u>Lexus of</u> <u>Clearwater</u>	79951	0531119	"""MULTI-POINT INSPECTION NOT COMPLETED THIS VISIT"""
Dealer Reported	07/26/2010	<u>Lexus of</u> <u>Clearwater</u>	79772	0530945	PERFORM RECOMMENDED 5K SERVICE SEE MENU FOR DETAILS
Dealer Reported	07/26/2010	<u>Lexus of</u> <u>Clearwater</u>	79772	0530945	TIRE PATCH
Dealer Reported	07/26/2010	<u>Lexus of</u> <u>Clearwater</u>	79772	0530945	ENGINE GENERAL

https:

Dealer Reported	07/26/2010	<u>Lexus of</u> <u>Clearwater</u>	79772	0530945	""""CUSTOMER REQUEST TO HAVE MULTI POINT INSPECTION PERFORMED THIS VISIT.
Dealer Reported	05/25/2010	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	75317	0347118	STEERING WHL/MAIN SHAFT
Dealer Reported	04/26/2010	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	72965	0343411	OTHERS
Dealer Reported	04/26/2010	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	72965	0343411	60K MILE SVC
Dealer Reported	04/26/2010	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	72965	0343411	CHECK ENG LIGHT ON
Dealer Reported	02/26/2010	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	69020	0337650	65K MILE SVC
Dealer Reported	02/26/2010	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	69020	0337650	OTHERS
Dealer Reported	12/14/2009	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	62558	0329672	PREOWNED OIL CHANGE
Dealer Reported	12/14/2009	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	62558	0329672	OTHERS
Dealer Reported	10/31/2009	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	58558	0325258	CHECK ENG LIGHT ON
Dealer Reported	08/19/2009	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	56830	0317718	NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION CODE
Dealer Reported	08/14/2009	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	56830	0315993	9LA-FUEL DEL REPLCMT
Dealer Reported	08/14/2009	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	56830	0315993	REAR BRK CAL INSPEC
Dealer Reported	08/14/2009	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	56830	0315993	9LC-ELEC PS ASSM REP
Dealer Reported	08/14/2009	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	56830	0315993	45000 MILE SERVICE NON WARRANTY
Dealer Reported	08/14/2009	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	56830	0315993	OTHERS
Dealer Reported	08/14/2009	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	56830	0315993	CERTIFIED PRE-OWNED PDI
Dealer Reported	04/18/2009	Nalley Lexus- Roswell	51497	0213629	MISC
Dealer Reported	10/10/2008	Nalley Lexus- Roswell	45272	0197393	MISC
Dealer Reported	10/10/2008	Nalley Lexus- Roswell	45272	0197393	INSPECT BATTERY CHARGE LEVEL
Dealer Reported	04/21/2008	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	39450	0268261	SFI.MFI
Dealer Reported	01/09/2008	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	35102	0257408	NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION CODE
Dealer Reported	05/14/2007	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	25312	0231052	FRONT/REAR BODY
Dealer Reported	05/14/2007	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	25312	0231052	NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION CODE
Dealer Reported	05/14/2007	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	25312	0231052	INSPECT BATTERY CHARGE LEVEL INSPECT BATTERY CHARGE LEVEL
Dealer Reported	05/14/2007	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	25312	0231052	NON-OEM THEFT DETERRENT SYSTEM INSTALL/R&R
Dealer Reported	08/28/2006	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	17053	0203860	MOUNT & BALANCE TIRE
Dealer Reported	01/24/2006	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	8817	0182581	LEXUS PERSONALIZED
Dealer Reported	01/24/2006	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	8817	0182581	OTHERS
Dealer Reported	01/24/2006	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	8817	0182581	NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION CODE
Dealer Reported	09/09/2005	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	5024	0169896	5,000 MILE SERVICE
Dealer Reported	06/02/2005	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	20	0160681	LEXUS PERSONALIZED
Dealer Reported	05/18/2005	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	18	0159239	NEW CAR CLEAN UP

ht

Dealer Reported	05/14/2005	Hennessy Lexus of Atlanta	20	0158842	DEALER TRANSFER INSP
Dealer Reported	05/03/2005	Northside Lexus	6	0091717	PRE-DELIVERY SERVICE FOR USA ALL ALTITUDES
Dealer Reported	05/03/2005	Northside Lexus	6	0091717	STATE INSPECTION

Information Accuracy

Information presented on this Web site is summarized and standardized from repair orders completed at the time of service and submitted by Lexus dealers. When reviewing a vehicle's service history, please note that all information is provided by the Lexus dealership that conducted the service and that dealer is solely responsible for the accuracy, completeness or authenticity of any information contained in this site. Lexus provides this site and all information and materials contained herein "as is" without warranty of any kind.

Any questions or concerns regarding this information should be addressed to the applicable Lexus dealer

CPO Owner Information

Dealer-reported service history records are linked to a vehicle's Vehicle Identification Number (VIN). All owner-reported service history records will be made available to the person who input the information on the site but will not be shared with future owners of the vehicle.

Owner-Reported Information and Privacy Terms

Lexus makes every effort to ensure the secure collection and transmission of sensitive user information using industry-accepted data collection and encryption methodologies. The information you provide is used by Lexus and its vendors and dealers to help improve the services we render. It is occasionally provided to Lexus dealers for their marketing use. Lexus will never sell your personally identifiable information to any other company. To learn more about our privacy policies and practices with respect to this Web site, please click here.

https: